0000374 FT 600 Jun. 30.1 2008 Division of Corpo

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000160903 3)))



1080001609033ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

 Account Name
 : ROGERS, TOWERS, BAILEY, ET AL

 Account Number
 : 076666002273

 Phone
 : (904)398-3911

 Fax Number
 : (904)396-0663

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

5011 NW 8TH AVENUE, LLC

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

MNFR

œ

Jun. 30. 2008 2:26PM 2 850-617-8381

6/27/2008 8:34

PAGE 001/001

No. 1230 P. 1 Florida Dept of State



June 27, 2008

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

5011 NW 8TH AVENUE, LLC 2963 DUPONT AVENUE, SUITE 2 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32217

SUBJECT: 5011 NW 8TH AVENUE, LLC REF: L07000027476

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

This document need to be titled amendment to articles of organization of the articles in the articles of organization.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-5020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H08000160903 Letter Number: 208A00038672

are se art and ~ 27, 2008. ЪН 30 с<u>э</u>

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

No. 1230 P. 3

Jun. 30. 2008 2:26PM

H08000160903

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF 5011 NW 8TH AVENUE, LLC

Pursuant to Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, 5011 NW BTH AVENUE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company") having originally filed its Articles of Organization with the Florida Department of State on April 19, 2007, adopts the following Amended Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I - Name

The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is

5023 NW 8th Avenue, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the sole member/Manager of the Company, has approved and executed these Amended Articles of Organization effective as of this 27th day of June, 2008.

Its:

5011 NW 8 th Av	ENUE, LLC,	a Florida	limited
liability company			

By: A.C. Skinner, III Name:

e: A.C. Skinner, III Manager/Sole Member

H08000160903

JAX\1243383_1